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HHPE 5940 48SFP+ 6QSFP28 Switch [ JH390A ¥5,895,000
048 x 10G(SFP+)K—K — . —
®6 x 100G(QSFP28)K—h P RIS Sy Tt

®2 x Jr b4 Z20Ovb: &/\2)/&K(2) ,,, BIEFE

02 x BRI-wh 20vh: B&/I\M1)/&|AK(2) ,,, BI&FHE

®2.16 Tbps / 1,607 Mpps

®1 RUBAX

o R— NCHIFARIRERAT> A
OMR—K(1~48): &/I\0)/8A(48): 1G/10G(SFP/SFP+)
OMR—K(49~54): &/\M0)/]|A(6): 40G/100G(QSFP+/QSFP28)

L HPE 5940 48XGT 6QSFP28 Switch [ JH391A [ ¥6,246,000]
048 x 1/10G(RI45)K—h =
®6 x 100G(QSFP28)K—h
2 x IV A Z0yh: BIN2)/8K(2) ,,, BIEFE
02 x BRI-yh Z0vh: BIN1)/]|A(2) ,,, BIEFE
®2.16 Tbps / 1,607 Mpps
o1 RUHAZ
o~ NCHIAEIRERATS 3>

OR— M (49~54): F/\(0)/8BA(6): 40G/100G(QSFP+/QSFP28)
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SFP+E5ILM&H (JH390A) d 3
HPE 58x0AF Bck(pwr)-Frt(ports) Fan Tray JC682A ¥43,000

4 HPE 58x0AF Frt(ports)-Bck(pwr) Fan Tray JC683A ¥43,000

IARTOETIL (JH390A, JH391A)

—H HPE X711 Front (port side) to Back (power side) Airflow High Volume Fan Tray JG552A ¥89,000

— HPE X712 Back (power side) to Front (port side) Airflow High Volume Fan Tray JG553A ¥89,000
H@ERIZR | e

|—|HPE 58x0AF 650W AC Power Supply [ JcesoA#ACF | ¥176,000
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St AU-THATEXY,

- 10GbE SFP+ h5>3—)0

HHPE X130 10G SFP+ LC SR Transceiver JD092B ¥154,000 |gg
HHPE X130 10G SFP+ LC LR Transceiver JD094B ¥373,000
HHPE X130 10G SFP+ LC BiDi 10-U Transceiver JL737A ¥1,094,000
HHPE X130 10G SFP+ LC BiDi 10-D Transceiver JL738A ¥1,094,000
H HPE X130 10G SFP+ LC BiDi 40-U Transceiver JL739A ¥2,737,000
H HPE X130 10G SFP+ LC BiDi 40-D Transceiver JL740A ¥2,737,000

H 10GbE SFP+ to SFP+ DAC 7—J)l
HHPE X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 0.65m DAC Cable JD095C ¥37,000 Q\
H HPE X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 1.2m DAC Cable JD096C ¥41,000 7
H HPE X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 3m DAC Cable JD097C ¥58,000
H HPE X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 5m DAC Cable JG081C ¥63,000

HPE X240 10G SFP+ 7m DAC Cable JC784C ¥79,000




H 10GbE SFP+ to SFP+ AOC #—J)l

—H HPE X2A0 10G SFP+ 7m AOC Cable JL290A ¥85,000
—H HPE X2A0 10G SFP+ 10m AOC Cable JL291A ¥85,000 Q\a
— HPE X2A0 10G SFP+ 20m AOC Cable JL292A ¥106,000
H 1GbE SFP k523 —/U
— HPE X120 1G SFP RJ45 T Transceiver JD089B ¥76,000 | e &
H HPE X120 1G SFP LC SX Transceiver JD118B ¥90,000 o
[H HPE X120 1G SFP LC LX Transceiver JD119B ¥190,000
L{HPE X120 1G SFP LC LH100 Transceiver JD103A ¥944,000
H 100GbE QSFP28 K523 -/t
— HPE X150 100G QSFP28 SR4 100m MM Transceiver JL274A ¥421,000 | ===~
H HPE X150 100G QSFP28 SWDM4 100m MM Transceiver JH419A ¥631,000 ’7’/‘/
H HPE X150 100G QSFP28 BiDi 100m MM Transceiver JQ344A ¥800,000
—H HPE X150 100G QSFP28 eSR4 300m MM Transceiver JH672A ¥757,000
—H HPE X150 100G QSFP28 PSM4 500m SM Transceiver JH420A ¥847,000
H HPE X150 100G QSFP28 CWDM4 2km SM Transceiver JH673A ¥2,527,000
— HPE X150 100G QSFP28 LC LR4 10km SM Transceiver JL275A ¥6,316,000
— 100GbE QSFP28 DAC 77—l
H HPE X240 100G QSFP28 1m DAC Cable JL271A ¥106,000
H HPE X240 100G QSFP28 3m DAC Cable JL272A ¥127,000 Q
— HPE X240 100G QSFP28 5m DAC Cable JL273A ¥127,000
— 100GbE QSFP28 AOC 77—l =
H HPE X2A0 100G QSFP28 7m AOC Cable JL276A ¥463,000 @
—H HPE X2A0 100G QSFP28 10m AOC Cable JL277A ¥463,000
— HPE X2A0 100G QSFP28 20m AOC Cable JL278A ¥505,000
— 40GbE QSFP+ h5>3—/)U .
H HPE X140 40G QSFP+ LC BiDi 100m MM Transceiver JL251A ¥233,000 -
— HPE X140 40G QSFP+ MPO SR4 Transceiver JG325B ¥695,000 gy
—H HPE X140 40G QSFP+ CSR4 300m Transceiver JG709A ¥737,000
—H HPE X140 40G QSFP+ LC LR4L 2km SM Transceiver JL286A ¥1,263,000
H HPE X140 40G QSFP+ LC LR4 Single Mode Transceiver JG661A ¥1,914,000
— HPE X140 40G QSFP+ LC ER4 40km SM Transceiver JL306A ¥7,257,000
H 40GbE QSFP+ DAC /-7l
H HPE X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 1m DAC Cable JG326A ¥90,000
H HPE X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 3m DAC Cable JG327A ¥115,000
— HPE X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 5m DAC Cable JG328A ¥142,000
H40GbE QSFP+ AOC —Jl \- @
H HPE X2A0 40G QSFP+ 7m AOC Cable JL287A ¥316,000( °
H HPE X2A0 40G QSFP+ 10m AOC Cable JL288A ¥316,000 \
— HPE X2A0 40G QSFP+ 20m AOC Cable JL289A ¥316,000
O BRIy bOBERE DA F(#ACF)ICLD, BAMLAROEIRI— R(100V, C13/5-15P) MEERTENET.
HEFEI-K tLy>a>
100V: AFC - ERI—F (B#t#R) - 100V: C13/5-15P, 2.3m IREERMT (#18)
100V: HPE 1.9M C13 to JIS C 8303 Power Cord J9893A ¥4,000
200V: C13/6-15P, 3.6m AON33A ¥6,000
PDU: HPE 2.0m C13 to C14 PDU Power Cord JL697A ¥4,000
O Y 2T FTITEREL . ZAYFARI DY - I —TIVIIABL TV ER A R BITEL TRIRFRL TUEE L.
HZof (R1yF 7oEHY)
I: HPE Aruba RJ45 to DB9 Console Cable JL448A ¥4,000
HPE Aruba Networking USB-A to RJ45 PC-to-Switch Cable R9G48B ¥21,000




| TE@T05 7 |

HPE IMC (Intelligent Management Center) |
© IMC(E. FCAPST R TO ARG BB REIR TS5y NJA— AT,
O IMCld. B3 [VINIIT TovhTa— Al & R [H-EAET1-)V ] ZHEBLTHD. AT> 3> TIBINEEEZT KA TEET,
® IMCl&, HPEFT /N 2B LU 3rd/N—F4 &5 )\( 2O EIE% B R— MU, Microsoft Windows BULIE Linux ARL—F1>4 AT LATEMWELET,
O IMCld. IRTE. MENSAPIFIANEIEETT,
© IMCOEEHRICDULTIZ. https://www.hpe.com/jp/ja/networking/management.htm| ZS8E<JZE 0,
OLITONUI-23a>ZABLTVET,
OIMC Basic: Z55(F &K 50/ RETOBEIRCARIATY . [J/—REINZA 2R IORABRRRALEREEHIER Ao
OIMC Basic WLAN Manager: Z55(3ZIMC Basiclc. WSM(w/ 50APs) ZBIUIIN—23> T, APsEISILEREIEET I,
OIMC Standard: Z55(F50 0 LD /- REIB(CARZIAT T, [J/—RBINSA 2 RA(IG749AAE) I TR TEE Y. eAPIEHR— ML TVET,
OIMC Enterprise: Z55(FIMC Standard(c. WSM(w/ 50APs)&. NTA(w/ Snode)ZEBNNLIEN—-23> T,

- HPE IMC Basic Software Platform with 50-node E-License JG546AAE ¥364,000
— HPE IMC Basic Wireless LAN Manager Software Platform 50 Access Points E-License JG590AAE ¥884,000
H HPE IMC Standard Software Platform with 50 Nodes E-License JG747AAE ¥728,000
— HPE IMC Enterprise Software Platform with 50 Nodes E-License JG748AAE ¥2,730,000

O IRL Y —EALNIERRBLTVET , FEHICOWVTIE https://ssc.hpe.com/portal/site/ssc/ Z#SHEIEEW,
® 1EAR:
OFC (Oro>7-23> o7)
® Z2HIHAR]:
Oly
O3y
O4y
Oby
®)\— ROV &R
ONBD/\- ROz 73tI&
O4h)\— RIT 73
®/)\—RyIVFE:
OHwExch
OHwOnNSite
o J—E XEF/H:
024x7
O9x5
HJ79>7—23> 47 H—EZ (FC | 4h | HWOnSite | 24x7)

|—|a|| 5940 (JH390A, JH391A)
Aruba 1Y FC 4H OS 5940 Fixed 48G SVC H2SFOE ¥473,900
Aruba 3Y FC 4H OS 5940 Fixed 48G SVC H2SH4E ¥1,320,700
Aruba 4Y FC 4H OS 5940 Fixed 48G SVC H2SK7E ¥1,741,500
Aruba 5Y FC 4H OS 5940 Fixed 48G SVC H2SN1E ¥2,144,400

7927332 47 H—EZ (FC | SBD | HWONSite | 9x5)  Same Business Day

|—|a|| 5940 (JH390A, JH391A)

Aruba 3Y FC SBD OS 5940 Fixed 48G SVC H2SGOE ¥1,244,300
Aruba 4Y FC SBD OS 5940 Fixed 48G SVC H2SK2E ¥1,643,200
Aruba 5Y FC SBD OS 5940 Fixed 48G SVC H2SM6E ¥2,024,800




